Parts
Reliance™ G5200 & G6200 Dispensers
920762
Rev G
REVIEW PRECAUTIONS BEFORE YOU BEGIN
Dispensers have both electricity and a hazardous, flammable, and potentially explosive liquid. Failure to
follow the below precautions and the Warning and Caution instructions in this manual may result in
serious injury or death. Read every tag attached to the dispenser before commencing installation. Follow

table of acronyms and abbreviations can be found on the inside front cover to help interpret the
description.
1.2 How to Order Parts
Parts should be ordered through Wayne Authorized Distributors. When ordering parts, always include the
following information:
 Part Number
 Part Description
 Quantity Desired
1.3 How to Contact Wayne
Trouble with the installation of this product should be referred to your Wayne® ASO.  An ASO with a
technician number can receive assistance by calling Wayne at Technical Support at:
1-800-926-3737
Customers, Installers or Distributors who are not an ASO, needing help with the operation or installation
of this product, should contact the Wayne Help Desk at:
1-800-289-2963 OR support@wayne.com
2   920762    Rev G    4/2017
Prefix A Hydraulic Style E3 Hydraulics Listed for E85 (Blank for standard fuels)
/
B Model Series G Global
5 Reliance Mechanical Fleet-Pricing
6 Reliance Mechanical Fleet-Volume Only
D Model Style 2 Column Style
E Flow  Rate Capacity 0 Standard & High Capacity
1 Single-Sided Lane-Oriented Model
2 Tw in I
3 Tw in II
5 Tw in I HS
D Remote Dispenser
P Suction Pump
/
2 Enhanced Capacity (1" Piping)
G Internal Filter
J Explosion-Proof AC Junction Box
K Hose Hanger
5 Lane-Oriented (G6200 Series Only)
7A 10:1 Qty. Pulser
7B 100:1 Qty. Pulser
7C 100:1 Money Pulser
8 Liter Measure
D3 Healy VR option on1 hose
D4 Healy VR option on 2 hoses
Z 230 VAC 50/60 Hz Operation
/
A Lights w / Translucent Panels
C 50 Hz Operation of Light Option
F Reversed Accumulative Totalizer
G 380VAC 50/60 Hz Motor
H Internal Hose Retractor
J Hose Mast Kit
M Spring-Loaded Inlet Check Valve Kit
S All Stainless Steel Exterior Panels
S1 Stainless Steel Sides, Top, Bezel & Base w / Painted Galvaneal Doors
S2 Stainless Steel Doors
W1 Tw o-Stage Solenoid Valves (Std. on Remote Dispensers and Tw in I Model)
Customer
Specs
Not Show n in Model Number Optional Paint Colors
Main Body
First Suff ix
Hydraulic System
C
F
F
Hose & Product Configuration
Registration Type
Second
Suff ix
Y Options
Standard
Options
Z
1.4 Model Number Descriptions
Prefix / Main Body / First Suffix / Second Suffix